Club Diary - 2017

April 11™ | Tues Working Party

April 12" | Wed Green Opens (STW)
April 13" | Thur Pre Season 'Warm Up'
April 17™" | Mon Pre Season 'Warm Up'

April 28™ Fri Fish & Chip Supper and Quiz
May 7% Sun Handicap Drawn Pairs (Men)
May 10" | Wed Devon V IOW (Ladies)
May 20" | Sat Mixed Pairs

June 4% Sun | Try Bowls Day (Taster Session)

AM:10.00 to 12.30 PM 14.00 to 16.00

June 11" | Sun Single Sets

June 17" | Sat Veterans Trophy

June 21%* | Wed | Bowls Dorset v Bournemouth

June 25" | Sun Men's Drawn Triples

July 1%t | Sat Ladies County Pairs
July 2™ | Sun Two Wood Singles
July 5" | Wed SW Counties V Devon
July 8" | Sat Bill Costick Cup

Wed Bowls Cornwall V Dorset
July 22" | Sat Captains Charity Day
July 23™| Sun County Over 55 Final
August 12| Sat Ladies v Gents
August 20™ | Sun Ivy Trophy
September 9™ | Sat Mens County Finals
September 10" | Sun Mens County Finals
September 16" | Sat Finals Weekend
September 17" | Sun Finals Weekend
September 23™ | Sat Captains Day
September 24" | Sun Green Closes
September 25" | Mon Working Party




